
Invacare Scooters
Retail Prescription Form

Tel: 01 810 7084    Fax: 01 810 7085 JULY 2019
Email: ordersireland@invacare.com

Online Spares available at: www.invacare.ie

Customer Ref : Account No :

Contact No : Order No :

Delivery Address : Order Qty :

Order Date :

Specification and Colour 

RRP Quantity

Invacare Comet Pro, Sport wheels Pneumatic tyres €4,218

Classic colour Line

Jasper Red u

Alium Blue u

Jade green u

Marble white u

Diamond Silver u

Premium colour Line

Luxor Beige u

Crystal Copper u

Carmine Red u

Electric Blue u

Iconic Chrome u

Hydrographic colour Line

Polygon - shades of Red € 117

Polygon - shades of Blue € 117

Hexagon - shades of White € 117

AP1637421

AP1637422

1640160

COMETPROSPO251018

AP1637420

Colour Choices (Choose one set with each scooter ordered)

AP1608832

AP1604096

AP1608822

AP1608821

AP1608831

AP1637415

AP1637416

AP1637417

AP1637418

AP1637419

Invacare® Comet PRO® Sport

Max User Weight 160Kg (25 stone)

• Standard Features

• Comet PRO Sport 4 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8 mph)
• All New Suspension System

• 13 colours - 5 Classic, 5 Premium and 3 Hydrographics - More 
choice

• Premium reclining and swivelling seat 
• Width, height and angle adjustable armrests
• New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment

• 13" Sport wheel with Pneumatic Black tyres - giving a sporty look 
• Adjustable seat height and depth
• 2 x 75Ah batteries
• Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light
• Two step disengaging lever
• Anti-splash protection for electronics
• Clear Intuitive control panel with LCD screen

• Sporty Rear-view mirrors - sleek sports design
• 2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

Invacare Comet Pro Sport: RRP €4,218

* Configurations may vary from the image shown
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Subject to Invacare's standard terms conditions.

Invacare reserve the right to alter product specification without prior notice.

tel:01656


Safety Options

LAP BELT RRP Quantity

Lap belt with auto lock €44

Accessories

SEAT SUSPENSION RRP Quantity

Seat suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 100kg € 58

Seat suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 100kg € 58

Seat suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 100kg € 58

Seat suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 160kg € 58

Seat suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 160kg € 58

Seat suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 160kg € 58

MOBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES RRP Quantity

USB adaptor € 74

Mobile phone holder € 43

PERSONAL KEY RRP Quantity

Cylinder with 2 personal keys € 28

COVERS RRP Quantity

Storage Cover (Full scooter) € 94

Seat Cover (Rain and Dirt Protection) € 37

Windscreen € 54

BASKET'S RRP Quantity

Front basket XL € 49

Rear Basket  € 54

Note : Only one rear mount possible

Lockable boxes RRP Quantity

Front Box Lockable - Black only € 185

Rear lockable motor cycle style box € 92

Note : Only one rear mount possible

Equipment Holders RRP Quantity

Crutch holder € 49

Walking Frame Holder (not possible with rear locking box) € 44

Rollator Holder € 302

Oxygen Bottle Holder € 68

Note : Only one rear mount possible

Off-Board Charger RRP Quantity

Off-Board Charger Cable (8A) € 74

Others RRP Quantity

Front Bumper € 41

Rear Bumper € 34

Backrest Bag € 62

Cup / Soft drink holder € 46

Height Adjustable Foot box € 148

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF CARRIAGE, BUT EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

SP1521644

SP1528298

SP1638967

SP1505731

SP1521594

AP1637914

SP1505729

SP1543154

SP1518240

SP1521684

SP1543160

AP1637915

SP1505727

AP1637910

AP1637913

SP1528274

SP1505728

SP1553851

AP1637912

SP1518274

SP1640428

SP1640429

SP1640430

SP1640447

SP1640448

SP1640449

AP1637917

Customer Ref:

Order Number:

Comet PRO Sport

Page 2 of 3

Subject to Invacare's standard terms conditions.

Invacare reserve the right to alter product specification without prior notice.



Note : All Accessories to be fitted by Customer

Additional Instructions
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