

Invacare Scooters Retail Prescription Form COMETPROSPO251018

Tel: 01 810 7084 Fax: 01 810 7085 Email: ordersireland@invacare.com Online Spares available at: www.invacare.ie JULY 2019

Online Spares av	ailable at: www.invacare.ie					
Customer Re Contact No : Delivery Add	f : ress :	Account No : Order No : Order Qty : Order Date : Comet PRO	[®] Spo	ort		
Max User Weight 160Kg (25 stone)						
Standard Features						
 Comet PRO Sport 4 wheeled scooter, 12km/h (8 mph) All New Suspension System 13 colours - 5 Classic, 5 Premium and 3 Hydrographics - More choice Premium reclining and swivelling seat Width, height and angle adjustable armrests New Ergonomic Delta handlebar with easy tiller adjustment 13" Sport wheel with Pneumatic Black tyres - giving a sporty look Adjustable seat height and depth 2 x 75Ah batteries Lighting system with indicators and automatic brake light Two step disengaging lever Anti-splash protection for electronics Clear Intuitive control panel with LCD screen Sporty Rear-view mirrors - sleek sports design 2 year warranty (12 months on batteries) Invacare Comet Pro Sport: RRP €4,218 * Configurations may vary from the image shown						
Specificatio	on and Colour					
			RRP	Quantity		
1640160	Invacare Comet Pro, Sport wheels Pneumatic tyres		€4,218			
Colour Choices (Choose one set with each scooter ordered)						
Classic col						
AP1608832			•			
AP1604096	Alium Blue		•			
AP1608822	Jade green		•			
AP1608821			•			
AP1608831 Diamond Silver			•			
Premium co	I					
AP1637415	Luxor Beige		•			
AP1637416			♦			
AP1637417 Carmine Red			♦			
AP1637418 Electric Blue		•				
AP1637419	Iconic Chrome		•			
Hydrograph	ic colour Line					
AP1637420 Polygon - shades of Red			€ 117			

AP1637421

AP1637422

Polygon - shades of Blue

Hexagon - shades of White

€ 117

€ 117

Safety Opti	ons		
	BELT	RRP	Quantity
SP1518274	Lap belt with auto lock	€44	
Accessorie	S		
	T SUSPENSION	RRP	Quantity
SP1640428	Seat suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 100kg	€ 58	
SP1640429	Seat suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 100kg	€ 58	
SP1640430	Seat suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 100kg	€ 58	
SP1640447	Seat suspension seat height 508.5mm up to 160kg	€ 58	
SP1640448	Seat suspension seat height 533.5mm up to 160kg	€ 58	
SP1640449	Seat suspension seat height 558.5mm up to 160kg	€ 58	
м	OBILE PHONE ACCESSORIES	RRP	Quantity
AP1637917	USB adaptor	€ 74	
AP1637912	Mobile phone holder	€ 43	
	SONAL KEY	RRP	Quantity
SP1543154	Cylinder with 2 personal keys	€ 28	
CO)		000	Quantitu
COV SP1518240		RRP € 94	Quantity
SP1518240 SP1521684	Storage Cover (Full scooter)		
SP1521084 SP1543160	Seat Cover (Rain and Dirt Protection) Windscreen	€ 37 € 54	
SF 1545100	Windscreen	€ 54	
BAS	KET'S	RRP	Quantity
AP1637915	Front basket XL	€ 49	
SP1505727	Rear Basket	€ 54	
	Note : Only one rear mount possible		
Loci	cable boxes	RRP	Quantity
AP1637910	Front Box Lockable - Black only	€ 185	
AP1637913	Rear lockable motor cycle style box	€ 92	
	Note : Only one rear mount possible		
	pment Holders	RRP	Quantity
SP1528274	Crutch holder	€ 49	
SP1505728	Walking Frame Holder (not possible with rear locking box)	€ 44	
SP1553851	Rollator Holder	€ 302	<u> </u>
SP1505729	Oxygen Bottle Holder	€ 68	
	Note : Only one rear mount possible		1
	Board Charger	RRP	Quantity
SP1521644	Off-Board Charger Cable (8A)	€74	
046		DDD	Quantit
Othe SP1528298		RRP € 41	Quantity
SP1528298 SP1638967	Front Bumper	€ 34	+
	Rear Bumper		+
SP1505731 SP1521594	Backrest Bag	€ 62 € 46	
AP1637914	Cup / Soft drink holder Height Adjustable Foot box	€ 46	+
/11/00/314	PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF CARRIAGE, BUT EXCLUSIVE OF VAT	€ 140	1

Note : All Accessories to be fitted by Customer

Additional Instructions